I.   FACILITIES MAINTENANCE & OPERATIONS

June 7, 2006


A:
Major Projects Report:


(See Attached)

B. Maintenance Work Order Totals 

Work Order Totals for the month of May 1, 2006 – May 31, 2006
Trade Code


Received 
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


49

16

33

0
General Maintenance

430

383

44

3
HVAC



28

8

20

0
Locksmith


55

9

46

0
Plumbing


36

9

27

0
YTD Work Order Totals July 1, 2005 – May 31, 2006
Trade Code


Received
Completed
In Progress
Voided

Electrical


442

296

125

21
General Maintenance

5189

4898

232

59
HVAC



368

267

91

13
Locksmith


733

465

256

12
Plumbing


298

206

74

18
C. Property Damage (Vandalism):

Inclusive to the work order section of this report, are work orders generated by “Vandalism” throughout the district as of May 1, 2006 to May 31, 2006 is $545.00 these are only documented reported incidents.  The estimated YTD cost due to vandalism for the Fiscal Year July 1, 2005 to May 31, 2006 is $13,438.68.
